
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 
7 

12 
13 
11 

8 
9 
6 
1 
4 

Name 

Ahmed Al Murar 
Bertie Gibbons 
Enzo Pedraza 
Emma Titica 
Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 
Adam Awan 
Lennard Titica 
Ben Gibbons 
Benjamin Wade 
Alp Hassan Aksoy 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:22.983 
1:24.128 
1:24.678 
1:24.881 
1:24.926 
1:25.305 
1:28.431 
1:30.477 
1:32.634 
1:37.915 

Diff 

1.145 
1.695 
1.898 
1.943 
2.322 
5.448 
7.494 
9.651 

14.932 

Gap 

1.145 
0.550 
0.203 
0.045 
0.379 
3.126 
2.046 
2.157 
5.281 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

In Lap 

5 
6 
1 
1 
6 
2 
6 
3 
5 
2 

Points 

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
10 
14 
13 
12 
11 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
#8 - (-5) - Ignoring Flag Signal & contact with another competitor 

Printed: 08/04/2017 7:29:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 8 

Time Trial 3 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:19:54 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

07/04/2017 02:15 PM 
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